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 Division 1

C.Ridgwell 100 B.Barnes 97
T.Brant 98 A.J.Fowler NCR
R.Birtwistle 98 D.Crispin 99
A.Dyer 98 J.P.Tapster NCR
J.Johnson 98 E.Guilloud 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Dyer 3 6 290 96.67
C.Ridgwell 3 5 297 99.00
R.Birtwistle 3 4 296 98.67
T.Brant 3 4 294 98.00
D.Crispin 3 4 294 98.00
E.Guilloud 3 4 292 97.33
B.Barnes 3 2 294 98.00
J.Johnson 3 1 292 97.33
A.J.Fowler 0 0 0  
J.P.Tapster 0 0 0  

 Division 2

N.Morton 99 P.R.Roberts NCR
J.Underwood 96 M.Batty 98
S.I.Pearson NCR W.F.Brown 98
P.Guilloud 98 M.Newman 90P
I.Pettett 98 G.C.Pope 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

W.F.Brown 3 6 296 98.67
N.Morton 3 5 296 98.67
P.Guilloud 3 4 294 98.00
I.Pettett 3 4 294 98.00
M.Batty 3 4 286 95.33
G.C.Pope 3 3 292 97.33
J.Underwood 3 2 290 96.67
M.Newman 3 0 279 93.00
S.I.Pearson 0 0 0  
P.R.Roberts 0 0 0  

 Division 3

B.Newman 92 R.Latvys EXT
P.Ellison 90 S.Bold 94
T.Bedwell 99 M.Peers-Jones 97
B.Craig 98 J.O'Connell 93
M.Vine 97 N.Pinks 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Craig 3 6 292 97.33
M.Vine 3 4 292 97.33
J.O'Connell 3 4 288 96.00
T.Bedwell 3 3 292 97.33
S.Bold 3 3 286 95.33
N.Pinks 3 2 291 97.00
B.Newman 3 2 288 96.00
M.Peers-Jones 3 0 287 95.67
P.Ellison 3 0 269 89.67
R.Latvys 0 0 0  

 Division 4

A.Downer 96 M.Skinner 97
M.Townsend 94 M.K-Stacewicz EXT
M.Arrow 94 E.Jackson 94
R.Hebblethwaite 98 R.Dowbiggin 99
N.Dudley 94 N.Granger 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Skinner 3 6 289 96.33
R.Dowbiggin 3 4 293 97.67
N.Dudley 3 4 290 96.67
N.Granger 3 4 286 95.33
A.Downer 3 2 290 96.67
R.Hebblethwaite 3 2 290 96.67
E.Jackson 3 1 277 92.33
M.Arrow 3 1 274 91.33
M.Townsend 3 0 284 94.67
M.K-Stacewicz 0 0 0  

 Division 5

C.P.Gordon 96 F.Argyle 90
C.Patel 94 K.Goddard 97
P.Burgess 99 S.Dunsworth 93
D.Panchaud 99 K.Charman 90
N.Toze 95 I.Matsumoto 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

K.Goddard 3 6 291 97.00
I.Matsumoto 3 6 290 96.67
D.Panchaud 3 4 290 96.67
P.Burgess 3 3 292 97.33
N.Toze 3 3 292 97.33
C.Patel 3 3 291 97.00
C.P.Gordon 3 2 289 96.33
K.Charman 3 2 270 90.00
F.Argyle 3 1 281 93.67
S.Dunsworth 3 0 275 91.67

 Division 6

N.Shears 97 V.Nilsen 97
J.Twyford 91P N.Parry 96
R.Preece 95 A.Gibson 98
A.Ryan 97 M.Gurney 95
M.Brown INV D.Scott 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Ryan 3 5 295 98.33
R.Preece 3 4 292 97.33
N.Shears 3 4 288 96.00
N.Parry 3 3 290 96.67
V.Nilsen 3 3 290 96.67
A.Gibson 3 3 288 96.00
M.Gurney 3 3 287 95.67
D.Scott 3 3 283 94.33
J.Twyford 3 2 284 94.67
M.Brown 1 0 93 93.00

 Division 7

G.Harriss 96 J.Gould 98
A.Coles 99 A.Garcia-Deleito 95
J.Wilson 96 W.Thomas 96
P.Luke 96 M.Palmer 92P
S.Good 95 P.Francis 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

P.Luke 3 6 295 98.33
A.Coles 3 5 291 97.00
G.Harriss 3 4 290 96.67
J.Wilson 3 3 289 96.33
W.Thomas 3 3 288 96.00
J.Gould 3 3 287 95.67
P.Francis 3 3 281 93.67
A.Garcia-Deleito 3 2 288 96.00
M.Palmer 3 1 272 90.67
S.Good 3 0 283 94.33

 Division 8

I.Shirra-Gibb 91 J.Buckley 93
O.Capel 92 J.Wheeler 95
E.Lautenschlager 97 J.Schwartz NCR
D.J.Meek 94 G.Nicklin 95
R.Remington 92 M.J.Oakley 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

E.Lautenschlager 3 6 288 96.00
G.Nicklin 3 6 284 94.67
D.J.Meek 3 4 285 95.00
O.Capel 3 3 286 95.33
J.Buckley 3 3 279 93.00
R.Remington 3 2 283 94.33
J.Wheeler 3 2 275 91.67
M.J.Oakley 3 2 275 91.67
I.Shirra-Gibb 3 2 273 91.00
J.Schwartz 2 0 183 91.50

 Division 9

J.Nice 94 P.Gurney 97
K.Brooks NCR R.Jackson 98
K.Murray 93 C.Long 93
C.Hudson 94 B.Smith 94
J.Burton 92 Denham Earl 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Jackson 3 5 291 97.00
B.Smith 3 5 282 94.00
K.Murray 3 4 288 96.00
P.Gurney 3 4 288 96.00
J.Burton 3 4 284 94.67
Denham Earl 3 4 282 94.00
C.Hudson 3 2 284 94.67
C.Long 3 2 280 93.33
J.Nice 3 0 279 93.00
K.Brooks 0 0 0  

 Division 10

J.Dodd 94 O.Ellenskaya 94
M.Good 93 B.Hebblethwaite 93
P.K..... 96 N.Harman NCR
B.T-Smith NCR B.Timms 95
K.Byramji 95 J.Burns NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Timms 3 6 285 95.00
J.Dodd 3 5 282 94.00
P.K..... 3 4 286 95.33
K.Byramji 3 4 282 94.00
O.Ellenskaya 3 3 287 95.67
B.Hebblethwaite 3 3 283 94.33
M.Good 3 3 281 93.67
B.T-Smith 0 0 0  
N.Harman 0 0 0  
J.Burns 0 0 0  

 Division 11

J.Kelleher 90 A.DeKretser 95
A.Pickering 97 C.Smith 92
A.M.Farrant NCR D.Cobb 93
K.Ealey EXT P.Lerwill 96
T.Sealey 95 J.Katzauer NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

T.Sealey 3 5 276 92.00
A.Pickering 3 4 284 94.67
D.Cobb 3 4 281 93.67
A.DeKretser 3 4 280 93.33
J.Kelleher 3 3 279 93.00
P.Lerwill 3 2 282 94.00
C.Smith 3 2 278 92.67
J.Katzauer 2 0 183 91.50
A.M.Farrant 0 0 0  
K.Ealey 0 0 0  

 Division 12

A.Todd 92 S.Schwartz NCR
W.Wojnowski 97 H.Riley 93
H.Elliott 89 H.Botha 96
D.Capel 91 A.Ford 96
T.Mahoney 97 R.Cook 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Todd 3 6 284 94.67
H.Botha 3 5 285 95.00
T.Mahoney 3 4 288 96.00
W.Wojnowski 3 4 284 94.67
H.Riley 3 4 275 91.67
A.Ford 3 3 280 93.33
R.Cook 3 2 272 90.67
S.Schwartz 1 2 93 93.00
D.Capel 3 0 272 90.67
H.Elliott 3 0 268 89.33
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 Division 13

M.Mercer 94 J.Clark 94
P.Hayward 86 G.Hunt 89
R.Giddens 94 K.Farmer 94
J.Morris 97 A.de Menezes 92
G.Leong 94 D.Ellison 89

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

J.Morris 3 6 291 97.00
M.Mercer 3 5 282 94.00
J.Clark 3 5 281 93.67
A.de Menezes 3 4 282 94.00
G.Leong 3 4 279 93.00
R.Giddens 3 3 276 92.00
G.Hunt 3 2 259 86.33
K.Farmer 3 1 281 93.67
D.Ellison 3 0 268 89.33
P.Hayward 3 0 262 87.33

 Division 14

P.MacDonald NCR R.Collins 92
S.Crawford 93 K.Garside NCR
L.Ion NCR G.Pank 96
M.Bicknell 95 R.Ford 92
D.Boman 93 M.Kasperska 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Collins 3 6 279 93.00
M.Kasperska 3 6 278 92.67
G.Pank 3 5 277 92.33
M.Bicknell 3 4 275 91.67
S.Crawford 3 3 279 93.00
D.Boman 3 3 278 92.67
R.Ford 3 1 272 90.67
P.MacDonald 0 0 0  
L.Ion 0 0 0  
K.Garside 0 0 0  

 Division 15

J.Reed 92 R.Gordon NCR
D.Samuel 97 M.Brazier 92
J.Barry 88 S.Solomou 92
D.Estibals EXT B.Ford 94
A.Oliver 86 J.P.McCarthy NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

D.Samuel 3 6 288 96.00
J.Reed 3 6 266 88.67
B.Ford 3 4 281 93.67
J.Barry 3 4 277 92.33
S.Solomou 3 2 264 88.00
A.Oliver 3 2 258 86.00
M.Brazier 3 0 275 91.67
R.Gordon 2 0 182 91.00
D.Estibals 0 0 0  
J.P.McCarthy 0 0 0  

 Division 16

B.Hayhew NCR M.Standen NCR
G.Chilton 92 T.Grimwood 96
A.Broggi 91 V.White 89
J.Baranski 93 Bogey 90
E.Erskine 69 R.Pfeil 94

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Pfeil 3 6 280 93.33
A.Broggi 3 6 276 92.00
T.Grimwood 3 4 278 92.67
V.White 3 4 271 90.33
G.Chilton 3 2 276 92.00
J.Baranski 3 2 268 89.33
E.Erskine 3 2 218 72.67
M.Standen 2 2 185 92.50
B.Hayhew 0 0 0  

 Division 17

A.Beever NCR M.Walden 92
T.Clark 91 P.Lowdell 84
A.Munshi NCR T.M.Vaughan EXT
J.Rice 90 Bogey 89
R.Killip 85 A.Conway 90

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Conway 3 6 271 90.33
M.Walden 3 5 277 92.33
T.Clark 3 5 273 91.00
J.Rice 3 4 274 91.33
P.Lowdell 3 2 256 85.33
R.Killip 3 2 255 85.00
A.Beever 0 0 0  
A.Munshi 0 0 0  
T.M.Vaughan 0 0 0  

 Division 18

T.Bold 92 B.Anderson 85
David Earl NCR W.Barker 95
P.Strong 93 M.Scoggins 96
D.Hargreaves NCR Bogey 88
S.Meek 89 T.Alden 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Scoggins 3 6 279 93.00
W.Barker 3 4 275 91.67
T.Bold 3 4 274 91.33
P.Strong 3 4 273 91.00
S.Meek 3 4 269 89.67
T.Alden 3 3 265 88.33
B.Anderson 3 2 246 82.00
David Earl 0 0 0  
D.Hargreaves 0 0 0  

 Division 19

J.Conroy 95 M.Brown 79
M.Bell 89 C.Pemberton 89
Ian Todd 84 A.Swinton 92
K.Arkwright 84 Bogey 87
B.Ealey 75 S.Knowles 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

J.Conroy 3 6 279 93.00
A.Swinton 3 6 278 92.67
M.Bell 3 5 275 91.67
S.Knowles 3 4 268 89.33
C.Pemberton 3 3 262 87.33
K.Arkwright 3 2 264 88.00
Ian Todd 3 2 253 84.33
B.Ealey 3 0 244 81.33
M.Brown 3 0 230 76.67

 Division 20

Steve Earl NCR J.Warner 91
C.Barnes 85 J.Willard NCR
P.Travis 84 B.Desale 77
J.P.Ruch 90 Bogey 84
C.Davison NCR M.Keep 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Keep 3 6 277 92.33
P.Travis 3 6 248 82.67
J.Warner 3 4 263 87.67
C.Barnes 3 4 258 86.00
J.P.Ruch 3 4 254 84.67
B.Desale 3 2 248 82.67
Steve Earl 0 0 0  
J.Willard 0 0 0  
C.Davison 0 0 0  

 Division 21

P.Hawkins 90 S.Barnes 86
C.Beard 86 D.Ellis 86
S.Lock NCR S.Mcghie 80
Charlotte Earl NCR Bogey 78
W.Poole NCR C.Vicary 81

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

P.Hawkins 3 6 264 88.00
S.Mcghie 3 6 243 81.00
D.Ellis 3 5 235 78.33
S.Barnes 3 4 258 86.00
C.Vicary 3 4 243 81.00
C.Beard 3 3 256 85.33
S.Lock 0 0 0  
Charlotte Earl 0 0 0  
W.Poole 0 0 0  
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